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32 32 821Spring Valley (Hall)

940
Alex Graham-Harris (Jr.) Ottawa (Twp.) 940
Sheridan Ferguson (Sr.) LaSalle (L.-Peru) 934
Sophie Thompson (Fr.) Serena 919
Michaela Boaz (Jr.) Ottawa (Twp.) 908
Regina Scarpaci (Sr.) Spring Valley (Hall) 889
Elizabeth Wietting (Fr.) Braidwood (Reed-Custer) 859

Katie Reyes (Jr.) Plainfield (South)

Katelyn Adamitis (Sr.) Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 1005
Livia Zolnierowicz (Jr.) New Lenox (Lincoln-Way Central) 1004
Marissa Boehm (Jr.) Peru (St. Bede) 989
Hailee Hospodar (Jr.) New Lenox (Lincoln-Way West) 983
Mckenzie Lewis (So.) Ottawa (Twp.) 944
Veronica Martin (So.) Peru (St. Bede) 942

New Lenox (Lincoln-Way Central) 1056
Leah Zack (Jr.) New Lenox (Lincoln-Way West) 1037
Sarah Beier (Fr.) Spring Valley (Hall) 1032
Madelyn Theesfeld (Jr.) Peru (St. Bede) 1032
Lauren Davern (Jr.) New Lenox (Lincoln-Way Central) 1014

Kelsi Dillon (Sr.) Braidwood (Reed-Custer)

1005Katie Follmer (Sr.) Spring Valley (Hall)

138
140
140
146
161
172
191
221
259

Cassidy Antle (Sr.) LaSalle (L.-Peru) 1147
Mackenzie Ullian (Sr.) New Lenox (Lincoln-Way West) 1140
Abby Nolan (So.) New Lenox (Lincoln-Way Central) 1133
Olivia Daujatas (Sr.) New Lenox (Lincoln-Way West) 1126
Katelyn Marks (Jr.) Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 1123
Carly Kowalik (So.) New Lenox (Providence Catholic)

1070
Jayda Rivera (So.) Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 1061
Marianna Hristakos (Sr.)

Team Standings

Place

pins 
out

TotalIndividual School

Plainfield (South) 1225

75

1101
Megan Kukulka (Sr.) New Lenox (Lincoln-Way West) 1092
Isabella Weber (So.) LaSalle (L.-Peru)

10
19
24
43
48
48
66
75

76
91
97

136

191
191
200
204

1088
Laura Rohlfs (Jr.) Plainfield (South) 1080

1760
3217
5507

Individual ChampionTeam Champion

1292

644 599 632 654 603 615 3747 624.5
397 411 274 378 454 376 2290 381.7

212
222
231
235
236

Brianna Lara (Jr.)

238
255
260
260
276

Leah Zack (Jr.) New Lenox (Lincoln-Way West) 1037
Sarah Beier (Fr.) Spring Valley (Hall)

1054

372
493
508
520
826

1470

Team
Game

3
Game

2
Game

1
Game

6
Game

5
Game

4
Total Average pins out

pins out
to qualify

Sectional Qualifier

Sectional Qualifier

Sectional Qualifier

Sectional Qualifier
129

Minooka

Joliet (West)

Morris

Joliet (Central)
New Lenox (Lincoln-Way West)

6146 1024.3

409

615

639
768

917.8
5378 896.3

New Lenox (Lincoln-Way Central)
LaSalle (L.-Peru)
Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East)
Plainfield (South)
Peru (St. Bede)
Ottawa (Twp.)
Spring Valley (Hall)
Peotone
Individual #1

98410041127101010161005

926 851 916 954 946 785
855 847 1011

1132
1147
1159
1465
2109
2399
3856
6146

940 908 1033 1008 999 849 5737 956.2

963 918 951 905 850 944 5531 921.8

942 863 1009 883 919 891 5507

786 901 890 856 5135 855.8
898 848 795 863 804 806 5014 835.7
922 813 779 770 863 852 4999 833.2
810 868 837 831 816 825 4987 831.2

827 782 4681 780.2
605 680 776 671 636 669 4037 672.8
697 764 787 824

Kiara Backstrom (Jr.) Minooka

Individual School Total
pins 
out

1292 Savannah Magruder (Sr.)

Saturday, February 8, 2020 Course: Crest Hill Lanes          Manager: Jen Doede

Minooka 6146 Kiara Backstrom (Jr.) Minooka
Individual Standings Standings for Advancing Individuals
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Barbara Lunsford (Sr.) Joliet (West) 1291
Alyssa Ritchie (Sr.) Minooka 1283
Devon Thomas (Jr.) Joliet (Central) 1249
Brooklinn Chavez (Jr.) Joliet (West) 1229
Savannah Magruder (Sr.) Plainfield (South) 1225
Heidi Johnson (Sr.) Joliet (Central) 1217
Angel Heck (Sr.) Morris 1216
Bri Gillson (So.) Minooka 1212
Jenna Newton (Jr.) Minooka 1184
Megan Gillson (Jr.) Minooka 1175
Cassidy Antle (Sr.) LaSalle (L.-Peru) 1147
Mackenzie Ullian (Sr.) New Lenox (Lincoln-Way West) 1140

Morris 1127
Olivia Daujatas (Sr.) New Lenox (Lincoln-Way West) 1126
Katelyn Marks (Jr.) Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 1123
Meganne Johnson (Sr.) Morris 1102
Carly Kowalik (So.) New Lenox (Providence Catholic) 1101
Kaileah Sasser (Jr.) Morris 1101
Megan Kukulka (Sr.) New Lenox (Lincoln-Way West) 1092
Isabella Weber (So.) LaSalle (L.-Peru) 1088

2020 IHSA Girls Bowling Regional Hosted by 
Joliet (Central)  Final Results

1032
Madelyn Theesfeld (Jr.) Peru (St. Bede) 1032
Tina Tindall (Sr.) Joliet (Central) 1016

Laura Rohlfs (Jr.) Plainfield (South) 1080
Kelsi Dillon (Sr.) Braidwood (Reed-Custer) 1070
Jayda Rivera (So.) Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 1061
Natalie Moldovan (Jr.) Joliet (West) 1057
Marianna Hristakos (Sr.) New Lenox (Lincoln-Way Central) 1056
Christine Butler (Jr.) Joliet (Central)

Abby Nolan (So.) New Lenox (Lincoln-Way Central) 1133
Hannah Barth (Sr.)


